
C

C

C

C
C

C

CC
C

C

C

C
C

C

C

C

C

C

C
C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C C

C

C

C
C

C

C

CC

C
C

C

C
C

C C
C

C

C
C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C
C

C
C

C C

C
C

C
C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C
C

C
C

C

C

C

C

C

C
C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C
C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C
C

C

C

C

C
C

C C

C

C
C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C
C

C

C

C

C C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C C

C

C

C
C

C

C

C
C

C

C

C

C

C
C C

C

C

C

C

1

2

3
4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

5931 5933

5958

5953

5947

5952

5930

5955

5862

59
57

5949

58
63

58
87

5848

58
61

58
7958

80
58

7058
71

58
86

58
69

5891

5950 585059
50

5846

NA

65
2

950.7

62
1

53
0

86
2+

/-

289

38
1.5

480.52

252

457.87

22
2

41
1.4

4

409.14

405.08

22
0

33
7+

/-

202

33
8+

/-

343.92

337.45

333.96

324.99

17
5

31
2.6

6

30
7.2

4

29
4.1

2

153

224.7

274.08

275.14

266.65
264.96

23
1+

/-

246
.58

86

90

138

134

23
0.6

6

24
3.4

4

12
0

226
.12

219.55

116

223.18

214.74

222.23

71

166.2

117

208.81

143.2

70

10
0

18
2.3

5

176.85
176.68

161.82

172.19

180.23

141
.3

57

173
.77

61

14
4.0

1

160.92

16
6.4

5

141.24

158.29

14
1.4

9

114
.4

144.04

138.43

13
1.1

5

13
6.3

5

13
1.0

3

134.33

131.72

10
5.3

122.67

124.16

114
.95

137.97

12
8.0

2

12
0.6

5

98.49

10
4.5

10
1.1

93.46

13
6.9

7

99
.06

111.16
10

7+
/-

12
4.2

1

116
.84

119.02

73
.3

95
.57

127.16 112
.47

110
.99

113.93

113
.24

111.08

111
.35

89.44

10
1.7

5

120.87

10
7.6

7

10
9.5

7

10
9.5

5

80.
88

10
6.1

7

89.74

87.68

91.09

83
.32

83
.25

83
.72

10
0.4

5

100.82

64.94

71
.19

71.
69

69
.66

46
.8

60
.19

58.52

53
.85

53.06

54.09

48.02

47
.44

45
.51

18
34.

07

35.54

24.54

12
0

NA

80.
88

NA

NA

117

NA
141.24

23
0.6

6

NA

119.02

16
6.4

5

61
NA

NA

153

144.04

100

NA

113.93

70

10
7.6

7

NA

53.06

22
0

134

18

NA

127.16

NA

343.92

166.2

64.94

134

86

89.74

NA

153

114
.95

950.7

100

71

480.52

202

246
.58

12
0

100

116
.84

324.99

153

161.82

138

214.74

NA

12
0.6

5

55

100

425

225

224

230

38

8

210

552

15

34

20

548

17

14
9

30

546

R

R

RI
VE

RD
AL

E A
VE

NU
E

LIE
BI

G 
AV

EN
UE

PA
LIS

AD
E A

VE
NU

E

WEST 261 STREET

DE
LA

FIE
LD

 AV
EN

UE

AR
LIN

GT
ON

 AV
EN

UE

WEST 256 STREET

DR
IVE

WA
Y

MARILLAC HILL

WEST 259 STREET

MOSHOLU AVENUE

WEST 260 STREET

LA
DD

 RO
AD

SIGMA PLACE

WEST 254 STREET

NE
TH

ER
LA

ND
 AV

EN
UE

WEST 263 STREET

INDEPENDENCE AVENUE

AL
UM

NA
E C

IR
CL

E

NE
TH

ER
LA

ND
 AV

EN
UE

IND
EP

EN
DE

NC
E A

VE
NU

E

ALU
MNAE CIRCLE

DR
IVE

WA
Y

IND
EP

EN
DE

NC
E A

VE
NU

E

DE
LA

FIE
LD

 AV
EN

UE

IND
EP

EN
DE

NC
E A

VE
NU

E

Rip
ari

an

REUC

Eas
em

ent

Easement 415.5

Ea
se

me
nt 

35
0

Easement 332.97

Easement 286.3

Easement 301.88

Ea
se

me
nt 

28
2.4

3

Easement 248.3

Easement 271.82

Eas
em

ent
 26

7.2
9

Ea
se

me
nt 

20
3.5

2
Ea

se
men

t 1
71

.47

Easement 109.94

Ea
sem

en
t 8

4.8
8Ea

se
men

t

Ea
se

me
nt

Ri
pa

ria
n Ea

se
me

nt Easement

Ea
se

me
nt

Easement

Riparian

45
6.2

3

RIGHT OF WAY

NYC Digital Tax Map .

0 75 150 225 30037.5
Feet

Legend
Streets
Miscellaneous Text

C Possession Hooks
Boundary Lines

C Lot Face Possession Hooks
Regular
Underwater
Tax Lot Polygon
Condo Number
Tax Block Polygon

Bronx Block: 5933

Effective Date         : 12-08-2015 09:03:07
End Date                : Current


